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https://uploads.goldquestglobal.in/uploads/customers/GQ-AMRSN/candidate-applications/CD-GQ-AMRSN-394/annexures/applications/1742496220425_5367.pdf

Personal Information

Full Name Shivam Sharma
Former Name / Maiden Name Shivam Sharma
Mobile Number 8447151411

Father's Name Arun Sharma

Spouse's Name N/A

Date of Birth 1999-07-05
Gender male

Aadhar Card Number 218580405050
Pan Card Number KILPS2572E
Nationality Indian

Marital Status Single

Permanent Address

Permanent Address B-100 2nd Floor Flat No.1 Panchsheel Vihar Malviya Nagar
Pin Code 110017

Mobile Number 8447151411

Current State Delhi

Current Landmark

Current Address Stay No.

Nearest Police Station

Domino's Triveni Complex
N/A

Malviya Nagar



Current Address

Current Address

Pin Code

Mobile Number

Current State

Current Landmark

Current Address Stay No.

Nearest Police Station

B-100 2nd Floor Flat No.1 Panchsheel Vihar Malviya Nagar

110017

8447151411

Delhi

Domino's Triveni Complex

N/A

Malviya Nagar



Declaration and Authorization

Name

Date

Attach Signature.
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

Name of the Employer: Vohra Wound Physicians

Job Location: Badarpur, Mohan Estate
Employee ID: E626

Designation: Talent Sourcer

UAN Number: 101903887999

From Date: 2024-10-01

To Date: 2025-03-21

Name of the Reporting Rahul Sharma
Manager:

Manager's Contact No:

Manager's Contact

Email:

Reasons for leaving: The reason for leaving is my strong interest in the Anti-Money Laundering (AML) and Know
Your Customer (KYC) field.

HR Name: Heena Momaya

HR Contact No:

HR Email ID: hmomaya@vohraphysicians.com

Last Salary Drawn: 36620

Position Type: permanent

Agency Details:
Resignation Acceptance 1
Relieving Letter

Latest 3 months pay slip 1

Click to open the file

Click to open the file

Click to open the file

Click to open the file
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

| haven't done my EX-EMPLOYMENT-2

Name of the Employer:
Job Location:
Employee ID:
Designation:

UAN Number:

From Date:

To Date:

Name of the Reporting Manager:

Manager's Contact No:
Manager's Contact Email:
Reasons for leaving:

HR Name:

HR Contact No:

HR Email ID:

Last Salary Drawn:
Position Type:

Agency Detalils:
Resignation Acceptance
Relieving Letter

Latest 3 months pay slip

Natwest Group
Gurgaon

8183948

Customer Service and Operations Analyst

101903887999
2022-12-02
2024-09-20

Rizul Aggarwal

Process got shifted to Bangalore

Rizul. Agarwal@rbs.co.uk
30828

Permanent



Resignation Letter - Message (HTML)
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Resignation Letter
' : . : Reply &9 Reply Al | = Forward || e
A Sharma, Shivam (Everyday Banking Customer Services) D bl
To- Agarwal, Rizul(Bverycday Banking Customer Semvices, Indiz) Thu 01/08/2024 08:20
@Flagforfollowup.

You forwarded this message on 01/08/2024 0920,

| have genuinely enjoyed being a part of NatWest and hape to stay in touch. Should there be any opportunities for rejoining the team in the future, | would be more than happy [
to discuss them.

Thank you once again for everything. |look forward to staying connected.

Shivam Sharma

B-100 2% Floor Panchsheal Vinar, Maiviya Nagar,
New Dehi-110017

Email; shivamarun1999@amail.com

Contact No: 8447151411

10712024

Thanks & Regards

Shivam Sharma

Customer Service & Operations Analyst | Regular Payments Team

Manage my reqular payments and bil

Evervdav Bankina. India "



Resignation Letter - Message (HTML)
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Resignation Letter

Ry 6 ReobAl | Forvard || e
To Aganwal, Rizul (Everyday Banking Customer Senvices, Indi) Thu 01/08/2024 08:20

* Sharma, Shivam (Everyday Banking Customer Sevices)

@Flagforfollowup.
You forwarded this message on 01/08/2024 08.20,

=

Dear Rizul Sir
|'am writing to fomally resiqn from my position of Customer Service and Operations Analyst at NatiWest Group w.e.f. 0110812024, This decision has been a dificult one, as my
time at NatWest has been incredibly rewarding and fuffling. | am deeply grateful for the opportunities | had in order to grow both personally and professionally while working
here. The support, quidance, and encouragement from you and the tsam have been invaluable.
After much consideration | have decided fo pursue new career aspirations in a new domain’ industry 1.¢. Human Resource and there, the requirement is of immediate joining.
This i an excting opportunity for me to expand my skills and explore new challenges. However. this decision does not reflect any dissatistaction with my current role o he
company. | have thoroughly enjoyed my time at NatWest and have leart a lot. However due o a new job opportunity with an earlier start date | request you to acknowledge my
request of i
1. Iwillbe seving & notice period of 1 month with NatWest i.e. from 01/08/2024 to 31/0872024
2. | am ready to payout for the 2% month 6. from 0110912024 to 3010912024
3. | am requesting a waiver for the 3¢ month .. from 0111012024 to 3111012024
I would like to et relieved from my services w..f 02 September 2024 and my last working day would be 01 September 2024,
| would qreafly appreciate your understanding and support in allowing me to transit sooner than initially agresd.
To ensure a smooth transition, | am committed to complefing my curent projects and am willing to assist in training my replacement. | am confident that his can be managed
effectively within the shortened notice period. | sincarely hape that we can come to a mutually benefical arangement. Thank you for considering my request. | am happy fo
discuss this further at your earliest convenience.

| have genuinaly enjoyed being a part of NatWest and hpe to stay in touch. Should there be any opportunites for rejoining the team in the future, | would be more than happy
to discuss them. v

Click to open the file
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PREVIOUS EMPLOYMENT 3

| haven't done my PREVIOUS EMPLOYMENT 3 1
Name of the Employer:

Job Location:

Employee ID:

Designation:

UAN Number:

From Date:

To Date:

Name of the Reporting Manager:

Manager's Contact No:

Manager's Contact Email:

Reasons for leaving:

HR Name:

HR Contact No:

HR Email ID:

Last Salary Drawn:

Position Type:

Agency Detalils:

Resignation Acceptance NIL
Relieving Letter NIL

Latest 3 months pay slip NIL



PREVIOUS EMPLOYMENT 4

| haven't done my PREVIOUS EMPLOYMENT 4 1
Name of the Employer:

Job Location:

Employee ID:

Designation:

UAN Number:

From Date:

To Date:

Name of the Reporting Manager:

Manager's Contact No:

Manager's Contact Email:

Reasons for leaving:

HR Name:

HR Contact No:

HR Email ID:

Last Salary Drawn:

Position Type:

Agency Detalils:

Resignation Acceptance NIL
Relieving Letter NIL

Latest 3 months pay slip NIL



PREVIOUS EMPLOYMENT 5

| haven't done my PREVIOUS EMPLOYMENT 5 1
Name of the Employer:

Job Location:

Employee ID:

Designation:

UAN Number:

From Date:

To Date:

Name of the Reporting Manager:

Manager's Contact No:

Manager's Contact Email:

Reasons for leaving:

HR Name:

HR Contact No:

HR Email ID:

Last Salary Drawn:

Position Type:

Agency Detalils:

Resignation Acceptance NIL
Relieving Letter NIL

Latest 3 months pay slip NIL



POST GRADUATION

I haven't done my Post Graduation 1
College Name: New Delhi Institute of Information and Technology
College Location: Kalkaji, New Delhi

University Name:

Major / Specialisation

Course / Qualification:

Part Time/ Full Time:

Roll Number / Register Number:

From:

To:

Marksheet

Provisional Certificate / Diploma / Other Certificates

Degree Certificate



GRADUATION

| haven't done my Graduation

College Name: Zakir Husain Delhi College
College Location: New Delhi

University Name: Delhi University

Major / Specialisation Income Tax and Economics
Course / Qualification: BA Program

Part Time/ Full Time: full_time

Roll Number / Register Number: 17086501830

From: 2017-05-24

To: 2020-05-28

Marksheet 1

Provisional Certificate / Diploma / Other Certificates

Degree Certificate 1

Click to open the file

Click to open the file


https://uploads.goldquestglobal.in/uploads/customers/GQ-AMRSN/candidate-applications/CD-GQ-AMRSN-394/annexures/graduation/1742496222395_5188.pdf
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12TH STANDARD

| haven't done my 12th Standard

School Name/College Name: St. George's School
School Location: Alaknanda, New Delhi
Board Name/University Name: CBSE

Major Subjects Commerce with IP
Course / Qualification: Commerce with IP
Part Time/ Full Time: full_time

Roll Number / Register Number: 9186937

From: 2016-05-27

To: 2017-05-25
Marksheet 1

Click to open the file
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PROFESSIONAL REFERENCE 1

Name of the Person: Akshay Jain
Designation: Talent Sourcer
Contact No: 9873338433
Email ID:

Name of the Organisation: Vohra Wound Physicians



PROFESSIONAL REFERENCE 2

Name of the Person:
Designation:
Contact No:

Email ID:

Name of the Organisation: Vohra Wound Physicians



GRADUATION

University / Institute Name N/A
Course N/A
Specialization Major N/A
Start Date N/A
End Date N/A
Gap Status 0 years and 0 months

SENIOR SECONDARY

School Name N/A
Start Date N/A
End Date N/A

Gap Status 0 years and 0 months



SECONDARY

School Name N/A
Start Date N/A
End Date N/A

Employment Deails

Years of Experience

No of Employment 2

Employment (1)

Employment Type

Start Date

End Date

Employment (2)

Employment Type

Start Date

End Date



